FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
LED source
Efficient Chip-on-Board (CoB)
Technology with an 80+ CRI,
neutral white colour respecting a
3-step MacAdam Ellipse.
Optics

10' CABLE LENGTH (WHITE)
1 AC option must also be selected when choosing this option.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
2 700 K 3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K
LUMENS (LM) EFFICACY
(LM/W) LUMENS (LM) EFFICACY
(LM/W) LUMENS (LM) EFFICACY
(LM/W) LUMENS (LM) EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1 37
120-277
347
3 436 93 3 556 96 3 727 101 3 761 102
A2 57 5 522 97 6 001 105 6 240 109 6 360 112
A3 84 7 095 85 7 701 92 8 018 95 8 172 97
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
A1 A2 & A3
 8.5"
2.6"2.6"
2"2" 2"
12.50"
6.5"
 11.3"
 21.8"
20.3"
6.5" 6.5"
 10.0"  10.0"
 11.3"
 23.3"
20.3"
2.6"
24.55"
20.3"
 8.5"
2.6"2.6"
2"2" 2"
12.50"
6.5"
 11.3"
 21.8"
20.3"
6.5" 6.5"
 10.0"  10.0"
 11.3"
 23.3"
20.3"
2.6"
24.55"
20.3"
H249-L • Rev. 15/6/2022